
Company :

Address :

Contact Name :

Designation :

Renewal Period :

Budget Control

Fixed Assets

General Ledger

Investment

Loan Management

Payables

Payroll

Projects

Purchasing

Total -

Professional Annual Subscription

1 141,750.00   141,750.00 

Professional Annual Subscription - Asset Portal 1 31,500.00   31,500.00 

1 44,100.00   44,100.00 

1 16,495.00  16,495.00  

Total 233,845.00  

Professional Annual Subscription (Third Party)

2 1,837.50  3,675.00  

Total 3,675.00  

RENEWAL FORM

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE SUBSCRIPTION

GOVERNMENT RESOURCE PLANNING SYSTEM

Perbadanan Produktiviti Malaysia

Malaysia Productivity Corporation
Lorong Produktiviti Jalan Sultan
46200 Petaling Jaya
Selangor

Encik Mohd Hisyam Hatimtai

Pengurus Kanan, Bahagian Khidmat Pengurusan dan Kewangan

1/10/2025 - 30/9/2028

Description

Annual Maintenance

Qty Unit Price (RM) Total Price (RM)

SSL Server Certificate - GLOBALSIGN

Government Resource Planning

Financials Modules

Advances & Claims
Price Not 
Applicable

Cash Book

Receivables

Century GRP Annual Maintenance Subscription

Professional Annual Subscription - e-Claim

Professional Annual Subscription - Digital Signing
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Description

Annual Maintenance

Qty Unit Price (RM) Total Price (RM)

Integration

1 3,500.00   3,500.00 

1 3,500.00   3,500.00 

8 6,000.00   48,000.00 

a. AP Vendor

b. AP Invoice

c. AP Debit Adjustment

d. AP Payment Info

e. AP Payment PDF

f. Purchase Requisition

g. Purchase Order Information

Total 55,000.00  

292,520.00  

23,401.60  

315,921.60  Grand Total Annual Maintenance for Year 2025

Jitterbit License on Cloud with two (2) End Point 

Add on: One (1) End Point

eRO/eISO

h. Purchase Order PDF

Total Annual Maintenance for Year 2025

SST 8%
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Company :

Address :

Contact Name :

Designation :

Budget Control

Fixed Assets

General Ledger

Investment

Loan Management

Payables

Payroll

Projects

Purchasing

Total -

Professional Annual Subscription

1 141,750.00   141,750.00 

Professional Annual Subscription - Asset Portal 1 31,500.00   31,500.00 

1 44,100.00   44,100.00 

1 16,495.00  16,495.00  

Total 233,845.00  

Professional Annual Subscription (Third Party)

2 1,837.50  3,675.00  

Total 3,675.00  

RENEWAL FORM

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE SUBSCRIPTION

GOVERNMENT RESOURCE PLANNING SYSTEM

Receivables

Perbadanan Produktiviti Malaysia

Malaysia Productivity Corporation
Lorong Produktiviti Jalan Sultan
46200 Petaling Jaya
Selangor

Encik Mohd Hisyam Hatimtai

Pengurus Kanan, Bahagian Khidmat Pengurusan dan Kewangan

Description

Annual Maintenance

Qty Unit Price (RM) Total Price (RM)

Government Resource Planning

Financials Modules

Advances & Claims
Price Not 
Applicable

Cash Book

Century GRP Annual Maintenance Subscription

Professional Annual Subscription - e-Claim

Professional Annual Subscription - Digital Signing

SSL Server Certificate - GLOBALSIGN
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Description

Annual Maintenance

Qty Unit Price (RM) Total Price (RM)

Integration

1 3,500.00   3,500.00 

1 3,500.00   3,500.00 

8 6,000.00   48,000.00 

a. AP Vendor

b. AP Invoice

c. AP Debit Adjustment

d. AP Payment Info

e. AP Payment PDF

f. Purchase Requisition

g. Purchase Order Information

Total 55,000.00  

292,520.00  

23,401.60  

315,921.60  

SST 8%

Jitterbit License on Cloud with two (2) End Point 

Add on: One (1) End Point

eRO/eISO

h. Purchase Order PDF

Total Annual Maintenance for Year 2026

Grand Total Annual Maintenance for Year 2026
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Company :

Address :

Contact Name :

Designation :

Budget Control

Fixed Assets

General Ledger

Investment

Loan Management

Payables

Payroll

Projects

Purchasing

Total -

Professional Annual Subscription

1 141,750.00   141,750.00 

Professional Annual Subscription - Asset Portal 1 31,500.00   31,500.00 

1 44,100.00   44,100.00 

1 16,495.00  16,495.00  

Total 233,845.00  

Professional Annual Subscription (Third Party)

2 1,837.50  3,675.00  

Total 3,675.00  

RENEWAL FORM

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE SUBSCRIPTION

GOVERNMENT RESOURCE PLANNING SYSTEM

Receivables

Perbadanan Produktiviti Malaysia

Malaysia Productivity Corporation
Lorong Produktiviti Jalan Sultan
46200 Petaling Jaya
Selangor

Encik Mohd Hisyam Hatimtai

Pengurus Kanan, Bahagian Khidmat Pengurusan dan Kewangan

Description

Annual Maintenance

Qty Unit Price (RM) Total Price (RM)

Government Resource Planning

Financials Modules

Advances & Claims
Price Not 
Applicable

Cash Book

Century GRP Annual Maintenance Subscription

Professional Annual Subscription - e-Claim

Professional Annual Subscription - Digital Signing

SSL Server Certificate - GLOBALSIGN
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Description

Annual Maintenance

Qty Unit Price (RM) Total Price (RM)

Integration

1 3,500.00   3,500.00 

1 3,500.00   3,500.00 

8 6,000.00   48,000.00 

a. AP Vendor

b. AP Invoice

c. AP Debit Adjustment

d. AP Payment Info

e. AP Payment PDF

f. Purchase Requisition

g. Purchase Order Information

Total 55,000.00  

292,520.00  

23,401.60  

315,921.60  

877,560.00  

70,204.80  

947,764.80  

To proceed with Maintenance Aggrement, please sign below: 

:

:

:

:

SST 8%

Jitterbit License on Cloud with two (2) End Point 

Add on: One (1) End Point

eRO/eISO

h. Purchase Order PDF

Total Annual Maintenance for Year 2027

Company Stamp

Total Annual Maintenance for Year 2025 - 2027

SST 8%

Grand Total Annual Maintenance for Year 2025 - 2027

Grand Total Annual Maintenance for Year 2027

_______________________________________

Name

Title

Date
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